
NAME:
DOB:

SIRE:
DAM:

BM1818
BM1824
BM2113
CYP21
ETH10
ETH225
ETH3
INRA023
RM067
SPS115
TGLA126
TGLA122
TGLA227
TGLA53
MGTG4B
SPS113

Parentage Status:

Date Tested:
Date Issued:

The allele sizes reported have been adjusted to animal #1 of the 1995 USA/CS-ISAG comparison test.

CAN 109759214 M BRYHILL MACAU-ET
11/09/2015 M16112575

NLD 755898903 COGENT SUPERSHOT
840 3008167779 SULLY ROBUST 720-ET

266/266
178/188
125/135
189/200
223/223
150/150
117/129
214/214
92 /96
248/252
115/117
143/171
91 /97
158/176
141/145
147/151

Qualifies

08/15/2016
12/07/2016




